
Baltic Open 2023
Latvian Archery Federation (BO2023)
Ventspils (LAT), From 30-06-2023 to 02-07-2023
Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

A-ŽL ALYTUPIS-ŽALIASIS LANKAS
1 007B LTU0013 BARANAUSKAS Rolandas M C M
1 010B LTU0092 KAVALIAUSKAS Giedrius M C M
1 006B LTU0211 VENGELIS Linas M C M

AŠ AUKSINIS ŠAULYS
1 007C LTU0034 BUTKUS Edmundas M C M
1 009C LTU0353 MAŽEIKA Jonas M C M
1 019A LTU0354 KIRŠYS Darius M R M
1 020A LTU0190 ŠLIAUTERIS Modestas M R M

EST ESTONIA
1 020B 36211086013 JOHANSON Raoul M R M
1 022B E040474 KAASIK Tanel M R M
1 018A E140299 KIVILO Karl M R M 1
1 017A E0001 MIHKELSON Mikk M R M
1 021B E310395 OONA Märt M R M 1
1 016A E101106 ÜTSMÜTS Erki M R M 1
1 011B 60305264212 JOHANS Mariann Hanna W R W
1 012B 60611067043 KIRSCH Liis W R W
1 013B 60306134223 LAASMA Marielle W R W
1 015C E100800 LILIENTHAL Triinu W R W 1

EST-BHSC BALTIC HUNTER
1 009B E171083 RESSAR Evert M C M 1

EST-JVK JÄRVAKANDI ILVES
1 018A E140299 KIVILO Karl M R M 1
1 017A E0001 MIHKELSON Mikk M R M
1 016A E101106 ÜTSMÜTS Erki M R M 1
1 015C E100800 LILIENTHAL Triinu W R W 1

EST-NSAC NS ARCHERY
1 021B E310395 OONA Märt M R M 1

EST-PRN PÄRNU MEELIS
1 020B 36211086013 JOHANSON Raoul M R M
1 011B 60305264212 JOHANS Mariann Hanna W R W
1 012B 60611067043 KIRSCH Liis W R W
1 013B 60306134223 LAASMA Marielle W R W

EST-TLN TALLINNA VIBUKOOL
1 022B E040474 KAASIK Tanel M R M

KLL KLAIPĖDOS LANKININKAI
1 003C LTU0008 ANDRULIS Dominykas M B M
1 021C LTU0264 BOGUŽIS Mindaugas M R M
1 004C LTU0007 ANDRULIENĖ Vika W B W
1 015B LTU0263 ABROMAVIČIENĖ Kristina W R W
1 014B LTU0310 BARKAUSKAITĖ Julija W R W

LAT LATVIA
1 005B LV00737 BĒRZIŅŠ Raimonds M B M
1 004B LV00795 BOGDANS Jānis M B M
1 003B LV00377 BURKEVICS Modris M B M
1 010A LV00330 KALNIŅŠ Aigars M C M
1 006A LV00950 LIBAŅOVS Aleks M C M
1 008B Lv00315 LUTERS Kaspars M C M
1 006C LV00912 RUNIŠKOVS Daņila M C M
1 007A LV00450 TITOVS Aleksandrs M C M
1 010C LV00525 VAGANOVS Roberts M C M
1 002B LV00606 LIGNICKIS Arnis M L M
1 002A LV00806 RUNIŠKOVS Aleksejs M L M
1 001A LV00959 SALMIŅŠ Guntis M L M
1 001B LV00901 VOROŅINS Vjačeslavs M L M
1 019C LV00930 ĀBELIS Toms M R M
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LAT LATVIA
1 016B lv00286 BLĀZE Dāvis M R M
1 021A LV00561 FROLOVS Mihails M R M
1 018C LV00895 GODS-ROMANOVSKIS Dilans M R M
1 017C LV00894 JANSONS Dainis M R M
1 016C LV00131 JONASTS Gints M R M
1 019B LV00414 KANTS Jānis M R M
1 017B LV00972 KOCHUMENKO Ivan M R M
1 009A LV00825 LASMANE Sanita W C W
1 008A LV00907 SAVČUKA Anna W C W
1 012A LV00143 KONONOVA Jeļena W R W 8
1 013A LV00134 MATVEJEVA Rimma W R W
1 014C LV00051 MELLE Ieva W R W
1 011A LV00781 MIHAILOVA Anna W R W
1 011C LV00947 PAROLE Marina W R W
1 014A LV00786 PAVASARE Inese W R W
1 015A LV00820 RUNIŠKOVA Marta W R W
1 012C LV00651 TRINKŪNA Kintija Laima W R W

LAT-AMA AMAZONES
1 006C LV00912 RUNIŠKOVS Daņila M C M
1 010C LV00525 VAGANOVS Roberts M C M
1 002A LV00806 RUNIŠKOVS Aleksejs M L M
1 001A LV00959 SALMIŅŠ Guntis M L M
1 001B LV00901 VOROŅINS Vjačeslavs M L M
1 019C LV00930 ĀBELIS Toms M R M
1 018C LV00895 GODS-ROMANOVSKIS Dilans M R M
1 012A LV00143 KONONOVA Jeļena W R W 8
1 013A LV00134 MATVEJEVA Rimma W R W
1 011A LV00781 MIHAILOVA Anna W R W
1 014A LV00786 PAVASARE Inese W R W
1 015A LV00820 RUNIŠKOVA Marta W R W

LAT-CUR CURLAND
1 004B LV00795 BOGDANS Jānis M B M
1 003B LV00377 BURKEVICS Modris M B M
1 008B Lv00315 LUTERS Kaspars M C M

LAT-FRM FRAM
1 021A LV00561 FROLOVS Mihails M R M

LAT-LIN LINDALES UGUNS
1 019B LV00414 KANTS Jānis M R M

LAT-LPK AMAZONES / LPK
1 017C LV00894 JANSONS Dainis M R M
1 016C LV00131 JONASTS Gints M R M
1 014C LV00051 MELLE Ieva W R W

LAT-ODI ODISEJS
1 010A LV00330 KALNIŅŠ Aigars M C M
1 006A LV00950 LIBAŅOVS Aleks M C M
1 007A LV00450 TITOVS Aleksandrs M C M
1 016B lv00286 BLĀZE Dāvis M R M
1 017B LV00972 KOCHUMENKO Ivan M R M
1 018B LV00992 ZVEJS Mārtiņš M R M
1 009A LV00825 LASMANE Sanita W C W
1 008A LV00907 SAVČUKA Anna W C W
1 011C LV00947 PAROLE Marina W R W
1 013C LV00908 SOROKA Katrina W R W
1 012C LV00651 TRINKŪNA Kintija Laima W R W

LAT-SAV SAVAGE ARCHER
1 002B LV00606 LIGNICKIS Arnis M L M

LAT-STR STIEGRA
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1 022A LV00300 ŠUKIS Armands M R M

LAT-TEB TEBRAS LOKI
1 005B LV00737 BĒRZIŅŠ Raimonds M B M

LIT LITHUANIA
1 003C LTU0008 ANDRULIS Dominykas M B M
1 003A LTU0317 JACEVIČIUS Artūras M B M
1 004A LTU0322 KOSTECKAS Viktoras M B M
1 005A LTU0377 VERTELKA Skirmantas M B M
1 007B LTU0013 BARANAUSKAS Rolandas M C M
1 007C LTU0034 BUTKUS Edmundas M C M
1 010B LTU0092 KAVALIAUSKAS Giedrius M C M
1 006B LTU0211 VENGELIS Linas M C M
1 001C lTU0367 GORBUNOV Jurij M L M
1 021C LTU0264 BOGUŽIS Mindaugas M R M
1 019A LTU0354 KIRŠYS Darius M R M
1 020A LTU0190 ŠLIAUTERIS Modestas M R M
1 004C LTU0007 ANDRULIENĖ Vika W B W
1 015B LTU0263 ABROMAVIČIENĖ Kristina W R W
1 014B LTU0310 BARKAUSKAITĖ Julija W R W

PSTR PERKŪNO STRĖLĖ
1 001C lTU0367 GORBUNOV Jurij M L M

VJT VAJETAU
1 003A LTU0317 JACEVIČIUS Artūras M B M
1 004A LTU0322 KOSTECKAS Viktoras M B M
1 005A LTU0377 VERTELKA Skirmantas M B M

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Qual. Round 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Qual. Round 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Final
Yes No

Athletes Status Legend - Participation at the competiton
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